A Corning Brand
The Axygen Axyspin Plate Centrifuge is the first centrifuge
designed specifically for quick and easy centrifugation of samples
in PCR microplates.
Centrifuges that accept microplates are typically larger units that
take up valuable space on the bench. The unique design of the
Axyspin Plate Centrifuge allows for a compact centrifuge that
has an extremely small footprint. Two standard microplates are

Plate Centrifuge
Improves PCR yield
Ordering Information
Products may not be available in all markets.
Axygen® Axyspin Plate Centrifuge
Cat. No. Description
PLATESPINNER Axyspin plate centrifuge, 120V (US)
PLATESPINNER-AU Axyspin plate centrifuge, 230V (AU)
PLATESPINNER-UK Axyspin plate centrifuge, 230V (UK)
PLATESPINNER-EU Axyspin plate centrifuge, 230V (EU)
PLATESPINNER-JP Axyspin plate centrifuge, 100V (JP)
Compatible Axygen PCR Products
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
PCR-96-C 96-well clear no skirt PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-MB-C 96-well clear no skirt elevated wells PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-FLT-C 96-well clear no skirt flat top PCR microplate 25 100
PCR-96-LP-FLT-C 96-well clear no skirt low profile PCR microplate 25 100
PCR-96-LP-AB-C 96-well clear half skirt low profile PCR microplate 25 100
PCR-96M2-HS-C 96 well clear half skirt single notch PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-SG-C 96-well clear half skirt segmented PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-HS-AC-C 96-well clear half skirt automation-compatible PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-HS-C 96-well clear half skirt single notch PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-AB-C 96-well clear half skirt elevated frame PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-LC480-W-NF 96-well white half skirt no sealing film PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-FS-C 96-well clear full skirt PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-96-FS-C 96-well clear full skirt PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-384-C 384-well clear full skirt double notched PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-384M2-C 384-well clear full skirt single notched PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-384-LC480-W-NF 384-well white full skirt no sealing film PCR microplate 10 50
PCR-TS PCR tight seal thermal sealing film for PCR/Storage applications 100 500
UC-500 Ultra clear pressure sensitive sealing film 100 500
For a listing of trademarks, visit www.corning.com/clstrademarks. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2024 Corning Incorporated. All rights reserved.   6/24   CLS-EQ-164